
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00942

11/16/2
017

112.00 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, JERRELL D.

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00203

11/16/2
017

AKA Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
BECKER, H L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00204

11/16/2
017

ALBERT, 
RONALD Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. ALBERT,
RONALD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00134

11/16/2
017

ALLISON, ALLEN Plaintiff
ALLISON, ASHLEY ANN vs. 
ALLISON, MELVIN LEROY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00134

11/16/2
017

ALLISON, ASHLEY 
ANN Plaintiff

ALLISON, ASHLEY ANN vs. 
ALLISON, MELVIN LEROY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00134

11/16/2
017

ALLISON, MELVIN 
LEROY Defendant

ALLISON, ASHLEY ANN vs. 
ALLISON, MELVIN LEROY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00134

11/16/2
017

ALLISON, ZOEE Plaintiff
ALLISON, ASHLEY ANN vs. 
ALLISON, MELVIN LEROY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00670

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
KOPEL, MARY KATHRYN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00671

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLES, JEFF

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00672

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BALDWIN, WILLIAM 
CARROL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00673

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VALDEZ, RICKY RAMIREZ

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00674

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
REGNIER, CATHY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00675

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ETHRIDGE, LUCAS MAURICE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00676

11/16/2
017

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JONES, JASON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00672

11/16/2
017

BALDWIN, WILLIAM 
CARROL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BALDWIN, WILLIAM 
CARROL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00936

11/16/2
017

BARCLAYS BANK 
DELAWARE Plaintiff

BARCLAYS BANK 
DELAWARE vs. GREER, 
DEBORAH KAYE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00203

11/16/2
017

BECKER, H L Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
BECKER, H L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00203

11/16/2
017

BECKER, HARRISON 
LYLE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
BECKER, H L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00671

11/16/2
017

BOLES, JEFF Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLES, JEFF

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00554

11/16/2
017

BRADFORD, JERRELL 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, JERRELL D.

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00942

11/16/2
017

BRADFORD, JERRELL 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, JERRELL D.

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00312

11/16/2
017

BROWN, BLAKE 
EDWARD Person 1

BROWN, BLAKE EDWARD 
and COPE, RACHEL JOAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00649

11/16/2
017

BYRD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00941

11/16/2
017

CAPITAL ONE BANK N 
A Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK N A vs. 
HARVEY, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00205

11/16/2
017

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MEADOR, SANDY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00940

11/16/2
017

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
KELLY, BONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00939

11/16/2
017

CAVARLY SPV I, 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVARLY SPV I, LLC vs. 
HAWKINS, JACOB ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00312

11/16/2
017

COPE, RACHEL 
JOAN Person 2

BROWN, BLAKE EDWARD 
and COPE, RACHEL JOAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00047

11/16/2
017

DBA Plaintiff
HEARTLAND CUSTOM 
EMBROIDERYLLC

BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00203

11/16/2
017

DISCOVER 
BANK Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
BECKER, H L

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00204

11/16/
2017

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
ALBERT, RONALD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00054

11/16/
2017

DYE, BRANDON 
NEAL Plaintiff

DYE, BRANDON NEAL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00134

11/16/
2017

EPPERLY, NEVAEH Plaintiff
ALLISON, ASHLEY ANN 
vs. ALLISON, MELVIN 
LEROY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00675

11/16/
2017

ETHRIDGE, LUCAS 
MAURICE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ETHRIDGE, LUCAS 
MAURICE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00938

11/16/
2017

FELIX, SORAYA Defendant
PHOENIX RECOVERY 
GROUP INC vs. FELIX, 
SORAYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00937

11/16/
2017

FISCUS, ALICE 
JEAN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FISCUS, ALICE JEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00553

11/16/
2017

FLORES, CLAY 
MATHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, CLAY MATHEW 
SR.

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
UPON POLICE OFFICER
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00936

11/16/
2017

GREER, DEBORAH 
KAYE Defendant

BARCLAYS BANK 
DELAWARE vs. GREER, 
DEBORAH KAYE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00941

11/16/
2017

HARVEY, KYLE Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK N A 
vs. HARVEY, KYLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00939

11/16/
2017

HAWKINS, JACOB 
ALAN Defendant

CAVARLY SPV I, LLC vs. 
HAWKINS, JACOB ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00047

11/16/
2017

HEARTLAND CUSTOM 
EMBROIDERYLLC Plaintiff

HEARTLAND CUSTOM 
EMBROIDERYLLC

BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00313

11/16/
2017

HOCH, ROBERT 
CATRINO Person 1

HOCH, ROBERT CATRINO 
and PEMBERTON, TONI 
MAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00676

11/16/
2017

JONES, JASON Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JONES, JASON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00047

11/16/
2017

KAW ONE STOP Plaintiff
HEARTLAND CUSTOM 
EMBROIDERYLLC

BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00134

11/16/
2017

KELLEY, KAYLYN 
DAWN Defendant

KELLEY, THOMAS 
WILLIAM vs. KELLEY, 
KAYLYN DAWN

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00134

11/16/2
017

KELLEY, THOMAS 
WILLIAM Plaintiff

KELLEY, THOMAS 
WILLIAM vs. KELLEY, 
KAYLYN DAWN

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00940

11/16/2
017

KELLY, BONNIE Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
KELLY, BONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00670

11/16/2
017

KOPEL, MARY 
KATHRYN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
KOPEL, MARY KATHRYN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00937

11/16/2
017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FISCUS, ALICE JEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00203

11/16/2
017

LYLE, H Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
BECKER, H L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00205

11/16/2
017

MEADOR, SANDY 
J Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MEADOR, SANDY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00313

11/16/2
017

PEMBERTON, TONI 
MAE Person 2

HOCH, ROBERT CATRINO 
and PEMBERTON, TONI 
MAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00938

11/16/2
017

PHOENIX RECOVERY 
GROUP INC Plaintiff

PHOENIX RECOVERY 
GROUP INC vs. FELIX, 
SORAYA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00674

11/16/2
017

REGNIER, CATHY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
REGNIER, CATHY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00942

11/16/2
017

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADFORD, JERRELL D.

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00054

11/16/2
017

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

DYE, BRANDON NEAL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00673

11/16/2
017

VALDEZ, RICKY 
RAMIREZ Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VALDEZ, RICKY RAMIREZ

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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